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Authors: Earlyfair Studio

 
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color
1. 17 
2. 16 
3. 18 

441
791

6.040

R112 G65 B29
R157 G201 B53
R187 G34 B44

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors: 

7.274
3.08 in
2.51 in
3

Colorway:Colorway 1
Zoom: 2.11
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St. Code Name Chart

Design: Mini Apple



Authors: Earlyfair Studio

 
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color
1. 17 
2. 16 
3. 18 

868
1.857

14.887

R112 G65 B29
R157 G201 B53
R187 G34 B44

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors: 

17.614
4.92 in
4.01 in
3

Colorway:Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.30
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St. Code Name Chart

Design: Mini Apple



Authors: Earlyfair Studio

 
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color
1. 17 
2. 16 
3. 18 

1.228
2.819

22.981

R112 G65 B29
R157 G201 B53
R187 G34 B44

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors: 

27.030
6.15 in
5.01 in
3

Colorway:Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.04
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St. Code Name Chart

Design: Mini Apple


